That’s a man - Kim Mitchell https://songwhip.com/kim-mitchell/thats-a-man

Turn it on - Alfie Zappacosta https://songwhip.com/alfiezappacosta/turn-it-on

Things I do for money - The Northern Pikes https://songwhip.com/the-northern-pikes/thingsidoformoney

Thinkin about the years - Haywire https://songwhip.com/haywire/thinkin-about-the-years

Midnight rider - Willie Nelson https://songwhip.com/willie-nelson/midnightrider

Say you’ll stay until tomorrow - Tom Jones https://songwhip.com/tom-jones/say-youll-stay-until-tomorrow

As - George Michael & Mary J. Blige https://songwhip.com/george-michael/as

Ascension (Don’t ever wonder) - Maxwell https://songwhip.com/maxwell/ascension-dont-ever-wonder

Juicy fruit - Mtume https://songwhip.com/mtume/juicy-fruit2016

A thousand years - Ghost City Outsiders https://youtu.be/SrK1hvBI2Zc

Tighter - YIKES https://songwhip.com/yikes2/tighter

Night like this - The Whiskey Boyz https://songwhip.com/thewhiskeyboyz/night-like-this

Reflections of passion - Yanni https://songwhip.com/yanni/reflectionsofpassion

Unchained melody - Gheorghe Zamfir https://songwhip.com/gheorghe-zamfir/unchained-melody

Try jah love - Third World https://songwhip.com/third-world/try-jah-love


